PORTWEST

S891 - Bradford Pants

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245¢g
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Bartacked at all stress pointsPockets: 2 front, 1 leg with cell phone, 1 rear
with button closure, 2 kneel side leg pocket with various compartments for
extra storageAvailable in Regular and Tall fit

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Jetted back pocket

- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- 7 pockets for ample storage

- Multiple utility pockets providing ample storage

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Machine washable at 60°C
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

S891NAR 68
S891NAR 72
S891NAR 76
S891NAR 80
S891NAR 88
S891NAR 92
S891NAR 96
S891NAR100
S891NAR108
S891NAR112
S891NAR116

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.0000
0.4400
0.4600
0.4800
0.5200
0.5400
0.5600
0.5800
0.6200
0.6400
0.6600

Cubic(m?)
0.0337
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421

EAN13

5036108037421
5036108037438
5036108037445
5036108037452
5036108037476
5036108037483
5036108037490
5036108037506
5036108037520
5036108037537
5036108037544

GTIN/DUN14

15036108666314
15036108666321
15036108666338
15036108666352
15036108666369
15036108666376
15036108666383
15036108666406
15036108666413
15036108666420




